WEB
04/2020
4xM4 depth 8
4xM4 depth 8
28
18
4x4,5

25
84 + stroke
31
32
19
18
8
38±1,5
M6
9 9,6
M16x1,5
H Type guide unit
UGH16 For Ø12 + Ø16 actuators (ISO 6432)
Ø Guide Weight
 Part number Stroke Ø Actuator rod (kg) Price each
UGH16-25 25 12 et 16 10 0,43 183,01 F
UGH16-50 50 12 et 16 10 0,46 183,97 F
UGH16-100 100 12 et 16 10 0,52 185,88 F
UGH16-160 160 12 et 16 10 0,59 188,15 F
UGH16-200 200 12 et 16 10 0,64 189,67 F
UGH16-250 250 12 et 16 10 0,70 191,63 F
Dimensions in mm
QUICK
DELIVERY
- Guide system for actuator